CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show

Class 1: -- 1.1 Non Graded

Arena

Bridle
Number

130
165
170
125
140
150
100
120
175
160
231434
115
105
110
135
180
155

Horse

Sparkling Rose

Baldur's Marks Mate
Blue Mountain Smart Az

Jubilee Star Of Fortune

.Zebedee

Waimanu Herbie
Waimanu Highlights
Bear Necessities
Brodie

Camden Chat N That

-Empress Divine
'Newhaven Bell George

Waimanu Hows That

Velodrome
Dreaming Lucky
Roval Showtime

Hudson Hawk

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:43 PM

Rider

Alyssa Harrison

Reggan Tarrant

-Reggan Tarrant

Alyssa Harrison

Nikki Lourie

Jill Reid

Gerald Birdsall
Jenna Ewart
Dana Arnott
Kate Shaw
Henrike Seifert
Teagan Dovyle
Gerald Birdsall

‘Tinesha Carey

“Amanda Large

Georgia Linton

Morag Robinson

Friday, 11 November 2011

judge 1: Dale Hornblow

DR

135
134
131
128
122
121
120
120
119
119
118
116
114

%
61.364%
60.909%
59.545%
58.182%
55.455%
55.000%
54.545%
54.545%
54.091%
54.091%

53.636%

52.727%

51.818%

S

S
S
S

place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
9
1

1

12

13
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show
Class 3: -- 1.1 Level 1

Arena

Bridle
Number

229530
228608
227896
225568
229126
228686
225963
228615
28378

Horse
Strabilante
This Is It
Xbow Ti

-Sassafrass Ii
-Cameo Appearance

-Anamici

Marronette
Aranui Saffron

Scardy-cat

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:44 PM

judge 1: Dale Hornblow

Rider
Penny Sutherland

Penelope Ewart

Katrina Madsen

Alison Plank
Henrike Seifert
Kirsty Lawrence
Michelle Middelberg
Georagia Linton

Maria Wiffin

Friday, 11 November 2011

DR

155
133
132
131
130
115
111

%
70.455%
60.455%
60.000%
59.545%
59.091%
52.273%
50.455%

S

place

1

N o o ua A W N

S

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show

Class 5: -- 2.1 Level 2
Arena

Bridle
# Horse

26801 Untouchable
229630 Little Lizzie

26065 Limited Edition
225217 Tiberus

227896 Xbow Ii

19119 Alluring

228399 Ataahua Captivate
27038 Chinese Whispers
26615 Kakaho Abby
20340 Te Piki Knight Hawke
231031 Isiah

13326 Glenvar Klondyke
27385 Te Peka Gabbana
230098 Zarita

223286 Eleveth Hour

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:45 PM

Rider

.Merran Hain

Ruth Tavlor
Angela Wakeford
Donna Wellington
Katrina Madsen
Chris Paston

Zoe Gordon

Lyn Burns
Joanna McGilchrist
Dana Arnott

Kelly Lessel
Georgia Linton
Lily Moss

Lyn Sharp

Tania Simmons

Friday, 11 November 2011

Felicity Dobell-Brown

67.080%
66.250%
64.580%
62.500%
63.750%
64.580%
60.000%
60.420%

54.170%

1

Marion Wilson

72.500%
72.920%
72.080%
66.670%
65.000%
64.170%
64.170%
60.830%

60.420%

0.000%

%

69.792
69.583
68.333
64.583
64.375
64.375
62.083
60.625
57.292
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show
Class 7: -- 3.1 Level 3

Arena

Bridle
# Horse

29711 Woodbine Next Time
223346 Sovereign Lad

26065 Limited Edition
228399 Ataahua Captivate
231031 Isiah

13326 Glenvar Klondyke
223286 Eleveth Hour

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:45 PM

Rider
Helen McGrath

Leanne Hutt
Angela Wakeford
Zoe Gordon
Kelly Lessel
Georgia Linton

Tania Simmons

Friday, 11 November 2011

Mary Craine

63.200%
61.600%
59.200%
58.000%.

0.000%

Sue Coppinger

64.400%
64.000%
66.000%

63.600%

% place

63.800
62.800
62.600
60.800

page 1
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Friday, 11 November 2011

CHB A&P Show

Class 9: -- 4.1 Level 4 judge 1: Mary Craine

Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse Rider DR % place
26375 Oruanui Suzanne Hunter 194 60.625% 1

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:45 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show
Class 13: -- 1.2 Non Graded

Arena

Bridle
Number

130
125
231434
165
100
120
105
115
150
170
140
175
160
110
135
180
155

Horse

Sparkling Rose

‘Jubilee Star Of Fortune

'Empress Divine

Baldur's Marks Mate
Waimanu Highlights
Bear Necessities

Waimanu Hows That

‘Newhaven Bell George

Waimanu Herbie
Blue Mountain Smart Az
Zebedee

Brodie

‘Camden Chat N That

Velodrome
Dreaming Lucky
Royal Showtime

Hudson Hawk

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:42 PM

Rider

Alyssa Harrison
Alyssa Harrison

Henrike Seifert

-Reggan Tarrant

Gerald Birdsall

Jenna Ewart

Gerald Birdsall

Teagan Doyle

Jill Reid

Reggan Tarrant
.Nikki Lourie

-Dana Arnott

Kate Shaw
Tinesha Carey
Amanda Large

Georgia Linton

Morag Robinson

Friday, 11 November 2011

judge 1: Marion Wilson

DR

179
165
164
164
163
158
152
148
148
148
145
142
115

%o
74.583%
68.750%
68.333%
68.333%
67.917%
65.833%
63.333%

61.667%

61.667%
61.667%
60.417%
59.167%
47.917%

S

S
S
S

place
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show

Class 15:
Arena

Bridle
Number

229126
228686
229530
26615
225568
228608
225963
228615
28378

-- 1.3 Level 1

Horse

.Cameo Appearance

Anamici

‘Strabilante

Kakaho Abby

‘Sassafrass Ii

‘This Is It

Marronette
Aranui Saffron

Scardy-cat

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:43 PM

judge 1: Mary Craine

Rider
Henrike Seifert

Kirsty Lawrence

Penny Sutherland

Joanna McGilchrist

Alison Plank

Penelope Ewart
Michelle Middelberg
Georgia Linton

Maria Wiffin

Friday, 11 November 2011

DR

167
164
160
159
154
149
145

%
64.231%
63.077%
61.538%
61.154%
59.231%
57.308%
55.769%

S

S

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show

Class 17:
Arena

Bridle
Number

225217
26801
229630
227896
228149
228399
19119
27038
26615
20340
231031
13326
230098
223286
26065

-- 2.2 Level 2

Horse

Tiberus
Untouchable
Little Lizzie
Xbow Ii

Te Peka Gabbana

Ataahua Captivate

Alluring

Chinese Whispers
Kakaho Abby
Te Piki Knight Hawke

Isiah
- Glenvar Klondvke

‘Zarita

Eleveth Hour

Limited Edition

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:43 PM

judge 1: Sue Coppinger

Rider

-Donna Wellington

Merran Hain
Ruth Tavylor
Katrina Madsen

Lily Moss

Zoe Gordon

Chris Paston

Lyn Burns

Joanna McGilchrist
Dana Arnott

Kelly Lessel
Georgia Linton
Lyn Sharp

Tania Simmons

Angela Wakeford

Friday, 11 November 2011

DR

204
200
197
194
194
190
189
185
181

%
65.806%
64.516%

63.548%

62.581%
62.581%
61.290%
60.968%
59.677%
58.387%

place

1
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB A&P Show

Class 19: -- 3.3 Level 3

Arena

Bridle
Number

223346
29711
26801

Horse

Sovereign Lad

iWoodbine Next Time

Untouchable

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:43 PM

Rider
Leanne Hutt

Helen McGrath

“Merran Hain

Friday, 11 November 2011

iudge 1: Felicity Dobell-Brown

DR

232
222
215

%o
64.444%
61.667%
59.722%

place
1
2
3

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Friday, 11 November 2011

CHB A&P Show

Class 21 -- 4.2 Level 4

Arena arena

Bridle Felicity Dobell-
Number Horse Rider Brown |
26375 Oruanui Suzanne Hunter 55.310%: 1

printed Fri, 11 Nov 2011 at 2:44 PM



